
CSI CICLISMO

JMT+ELMT+M1+M2+

8 TROFEO BCC BRIANZA E LAGHI-3 TROFEO SEAL

GS ALZATE BRIANZA 27/04/2025

ALZATE BRIANZA JMT+ELMT+M1+M2

01  h  27  '  00  '' 61 42,069

 74  74  52

Pagina n° 1

14:23

 1 143 CERULLO DAVID 8159716 TEAM LNC JO.WE M2 01  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 2 6 CERIANI MARCO 963852v TEAM BCP BIKE ASD ELMT 01  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 3 140 CANTINI LUCA a139860 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI M2 01  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 4 154 FRATTINI MARCO a337439 TEAM ALL4CYCLING BDC M4 01  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 5 2 GALIMBERTI MARCO a177400 TEAM JOULE ELMT 01  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 6 34 PASSI DANIELE 7904459 TEAM LNC JO.WE M3 01  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 7 33 FOGNINI FAUSTO a255651 POOL CANTÙ 1999 M3 01  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 8 12 BOTTELLI MATTIA a335137 BIKERS LEGNANO M1 01  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 9 145 COLOMBO RAUL 663431s TEAM BCP BIKE ASD ELMT 01  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 10 14 MANFREDA MATTIA a270810 TEAM JOULE M1 01  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 11 149 MARCASSOLI PAOLO a235918 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI M3 01  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 12 4 ARICO' DAVIDE a337598 TEAM BCP BIKE ASD ELMT 01  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 13 42 PIZZAGALLI ALESSIO 7976607 ASD EUROBIKE M4 01  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 14 132 MACCHI ANDREA 7970818 ASD MAZZUCCHELLI RACING TEAM M2 01  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 15 37 CERALLI CHRISTIAN a277210 TEAM DE ROSA SANTINI M4 01  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 16 36 MASCHERONI MICHELE at02088536 REA BIKE-SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL M4 01  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 17 134 BENAGLIA GIULIANO a333886 BIKERS LEGNANO M1 01  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 18 152 VALLE MATTIA a332372 TEAM BCP BIKE ASD M1 01  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 19 147 FALCONI DANIELE a286472 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI M1 01  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 20 27 GIAIMO PAOLO a249467 ASD TEAM FULL GASS M2 01  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 21 17 MALINVERNO LORENZO a317357 ASD SWATT CLUB M1 01  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 22 19 SEMINARA ANDREA 664434w TEAM SEMINARA BROTHERS M1 01  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 23 43 BERTA FEDERICO 7904482 TEAM LNC JO.WE M4 01  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 24 139 CREMASCHI MICHAEL 7919761 ASD TEAM MOROTTI BIKE M2 01  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 25 126 GIOVENZI JEAN PIEREE a306350 TEAM MENTECORPO CICLI M3 01  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 26 151 CAVATORTA RUBEN a315809 A.S.D U.S CHIAVENNESE-POLISPOR M1 01  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 27 16 BERETTA STEFANO a302065 ASD SWATT CLUB M1 01  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 28 20 BALLACE ANDREA a247472 U.S.LEGNANESE M1 01  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 29 23 SPIEZIA ANTONIO a309488 BIKERS LEGNANO M2 01  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069



CSI CICLISMO

JMT+ELMT+M1+M2

8 TROFEO BCC BRIANZA E LAGHI-3 TROFEO SEAL

GS ALZATE BRIANZA 27/04/2025

ALZATE BRIANZA JMT+ELMT+M1+M2

01  h  27  '  00  '' 61 42,069

 74  74  52

Pagina n° 2

14:23

 30 129 ROBLES CASADO JESUS A. 8130584 IZATA CYCLING TEAM M4 01  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 31 156 PERUTA GIANLUCA a046150 ASD BIKE AVENGERS M3 01  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 32 31 VASCO STEFANO a286489 TEAM DE ROSA SANTINI M3 01  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 33 10 MERAZZI OMAR a347670 POOL CANTÙ 1999 ELMT 01  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 34 13 LUPPINO STEFANO a319650 TEAM JOULE M1 01  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 35 15 MICHELI ERMES a337707 TEAM JOULE M1 01  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 36 5 BALLERINI ALBERO a316495 TEAM BCP BIKE ASD ELMT 01  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 37 39 TOSATO ALESSIO a191359 ASD NEWSCICLISMO.COM M4 01  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 38 28 TESSITORI DAVIDE 8113146 ASD EUROBIKE M2 01  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 39 3 PELOSIN MATTIA a337719 TEAM JOULE ELMT 01  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 40 40 CASTELLETTI ANDREA a316366 ASD TEAM FULL GASS M4 01  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 41 131 RE SARTO' EDOARDO a325091 TEAM BCP BIKE ASD ELMT 01  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 42 41 GATTAVECCHIA CARLO a264226 POOL CANTÙ 1999 M4 01  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 43 18 OLIVETO SAMUELE a287302 TEAM BCP BIKE ASD M1 01  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 44 153 GHERARDI STEFANO 7928297 TEAM LNC JO.WE M3 01  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 45 29 VILELLA FEDERICO 7931942 TEAM LNC JO.WE M2 01  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 46 146 BERTOCCHI MATTEO a164407 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI ELMT 01  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 47 30 MORELLI MATTEO a304262 ASD ESERCITO SME CICLISMO M2 01  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 48 135 GHIELMETTI NICOLÒ a313208 TEAM BCP BIKE ASD ELMT 01  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 49 137 CREMASCHI FABIO 7917002 ASD TEAM MOROTTI BIKE M2 01  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 50 130 DELLA VEDOVA NICHOLAS a240788 TEAM BCP BIKE ASD ELMT 01  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 51 9 CRIPPA MICHELANGELO a288829 POOL CANTÙ 1999 ELMT 01  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 52 148 MAGGI GLAUCO a219603 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI M1 01  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069



CSI CICLISMO

JMT+ELMT

8 TROFEO BCC BRIANZA E LAGHI-3 TROFEO SEAL

GS ALZATE BRIANZA 27/04/2025

ALZATE BRIANZA JMT+ELMT

01 h 27 min 00 sec 61 42,069

20 18 12

14:22
Copyright 2025 L.G.

 1 6 CERIANI MARCO 963852v TEAM BCP BIKE ASD ELMT  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 2 2 GALIMBERTI MARCO a177400 TEAM JOULE ELMT  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 3 145 COLOMBO RAUL 663431s TEAM BCP BIKE ASD ELMT  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 4 4 ARICO' DAVIDE a337598 TEAM BCP BIKE ASD ELMT  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 5 10 MERAZZI OMAR a347670 POOL CANTÙ 1999 ELMT  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 6 5 BALLERINI ALBERO a316495 TEAM BCP BIKE ASD ELMT  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 7 3 PELOSIN MATTIA a337719 TEAM JOULE ELMT  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 8 131 RE SARTO' EDOARDO a325091 TEAM BCP BIKE ASD ELMT  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 9 146 BERTOCCHI MATTEO a164407 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI ELMT  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 10 135 GHIELMETTI NICOLÒ a313208 TEAM BCP BIKE ASD ELMT  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 11 130 DELLA VEDOVA NICHOLAS a240788 TEAM BCP BIKE ASD ELMT  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 12 9 CRIPPA MICHELANGELO a288829 POOL CANTÙ 1999 ELMT  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069



CSI CICLISMO

M1

8 TROFEO BCC BRIANZA E LAGHI-3 TROFEO SEAL

GS ALZATE BRIANZA 27/04/2025

ALZATE BRIANZA M1

01 h 27 min 00 sec 61 42,069

15 15 14

14:22
Copyright 2025 L.G.

 1 12 BOTTELLI MATTIA a335137 BIKERS LEGNANO M1  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 2 14 MANFREDA MATTIA a270810 TEAM JOULE M1  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 3 134 BENAGLIA GIULIANO a333886 BIKERS LEGNANO M1  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 4 152 VALLE MATTIA a332372 TEAM BCP BIKE ASD M1  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 5 147 FALCONI DANIELE a286472 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI M1  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 6 17 MALINVERNO LORENZO a317357 ASD SWATT CLUB M1  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 7 19 SEMINARA ANDREA 664434w TEAM SEMINARA BROTHERS M1  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 8 151 CAVATORTA RUBEN a315809 A.S.D U.S CHIAVENNESE-POLISPOR M1  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 9 16 BERETTA STEFANO a302065 ASD SWATT CLUB M1  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 10 20 BALLACE ANDREA a247472 U.S.LEGNANESE M1  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 11 13 LUPPINO STEFANO a319650 TEAM JOULE M1  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 12 15 MICHELI ERMES a337707 TEAM JOULE M1  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 13 18 OLIVETO SAMUELE a287302 TEAM BCP BIKE ASD M1  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 14 148 MAGGI GLAUCO a219603 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI M1  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069



CSI CICLISMO

M2

8 TROFEO BCC BRIANZA E LAGHI-3 TROFEO SEAL

GS ALZATE BRIANZA 27/04/2025

ALZATE BRIANZA M2

01 h 27 min 00 sec 61 42,069

16 15 10

14:22
Copyright 2025 L.G.

 1 143 CERULLO DAVID 8159716 TEAM LNC JO.WE M2  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 2 140 CANTINI LUCA a139860 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI M2  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 3 132 MACCHI ANDREA 7970818 ASD MAZZUCCHELLI RACING TEAM M2  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 4 27 GIAIMO PAOLO a249467 ASD TEAM FULL GASS M2  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 5 139 CREMASCHI MICHAEL 7919761 ASD TEAM MOROTTI BIKE M2  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 6 23 SPIEZIA ANTONIO a309488 BIKERS LEGNANO M2  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 7 28 TESSITORI DAVIDE 8113146 ASD EUROBIKE M2  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 8 29 VILELLA FEDERICO 7931942 TEAM LNC JO.WE M2  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 9 30 MORELLI MATTEO a304262 ASD ESERCITO SME CICLISMO M2  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 10 137 CREMASCHI FABIO 7917002 ASD TEAM MOROTTI BIKE M2  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069



CSI CICLISMO

M3

8 TROFEO BCC BRIANZA E LAGHI-3 TROFEO SEAL

GS ALZATE BRIANZA 27/04/2025

ALZATE BRIANZA M3

01 h 27 min 00 sec 61 42,069

8 8 7

14:22
Copyright 2025 L.G.

 1 34 PASSI DANIELE 7904459 TEAM LNC JO.WE M3  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 2 33 FOGNINI FAUSTO a255651 POOL CANTÙ 1999 M3  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 3 149 MARCASSOLI PAOLO a235918 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI M3  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 4 126 GIOVENZI JEAN PIEREE a306350 TEAM MENTECORPO CICLI M3  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 5 156 PERUTA GIANLUCA a046150 ASD BIKE AVENGERS M3  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 6 31 VASCO STEFANO a286489 TEAM DE ROSA SANTINI M3  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 7 153 GHERARDI STEFANO 7928297 TEAM LNC JO.WE M3  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069



CSI CICLISMO

M4

8 TROFEO BCC BRIANZA E LAGHI-3 TROFEO SEAL

GS ALZATE BRIANZA 27/04/2025

ALZATE BRIANZA M4

01 h 27 min 00 sec 61 42,069

15 13 9

14:22
Copyright 2025 L.G.

 1 154 FRATTINI MARCO a337439 TEAM ALL4CYCLING BDC M4  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 2 42 PIZZAGALLI ALESSIO 7976607 ASD EUROBIKE M4  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 3 37 CERALLI CHRISTIAN a277210 TEAM DE ROSA SANTINI M4  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 4 36 MASCHERONI MICHELE at02088536 REA BIKE-SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL M4  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 5 43 BERTA FEDERICO 7904482 TEAM LNC JO.WE M4  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 6 129 ROBLES CASADO JESUS A. 8130584 IZATA CYCLING TEAM M4  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 7 39 TOSATO ALESSIO a191359 ASD NEWSCICLISMO.COM M4  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 8 40 CASTELLETTI ANDREA a316366 ASD TEAM FULL GASS M4  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069

 9 41 GATTAVECCHIA CARLO a264226 POOL CANTÙ 1999 M4  h  27  '  00  '' 42,069



CSI CICLISMO

M5+M6+M7+M8+M9+

8 TROFEO BCC BRIANZA E LAGHI-3 TROFEO SEAL

GS ALZATE BRIANZA 27/04/2025

ALZATE BRIANZA M5+M6+M7+M8+M9

01  h  25  '  00  '' 54 38,118

 82  82  52

Pagina n° 1

14:24

 1 119 CALABRIA PAOLO 7900511 TEAM LNC JO.WE M5 01  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 2 123 VALLANTE MARCO 7906145 TEAM LNC JO.WE M5 01  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 3 52 PULLANO GIANLUCA a309567 TEAM BCP BIKE ASD M5 01  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 4 44 MASCHERONI ANDREA at02091025 REA BIKE-SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL M5 01  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 5 53 SPATTI GIOVANNI a143786 CICLI PERACCHI SOVERE A.S.D. M5 01  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 6 77 DI RITA MARIO a335641 U.S.LEGNANESE M6 01  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 7 48 ROVARIS ANDREA a260653 RED CICLISMO ASD M5 01  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 8 87 NICASTRI LUCA 7900122 ASD TEAM DUEBI M6 01  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 9 112 CANTU' DAVIDE 8114041 ASD TEAM MARCO BONTEMPI.COM M6 01  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 10 120 BAGGIO FLAVIO a191372 ASD NEWSCICLISMO.COM M5 01  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 11 74 TERRANEO FILIPPO a139411 ASD BINDELLA M6 01  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 12 115 FERAZZA MARCO 7915409 ASD LOGOS TRE MAGENTA M6 01  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 13 67 MORGANTI ANGELO 7933546 UC INDUNO OLONA M5 01  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 14 96 COLOMBO ELIO a135357 PEDALE SENAGHESE M7 01  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 15 100 MINUZ PAOLO 7900090 ASD TEAM DUEBI M7 01  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 16 51 DI MARE DOMENICO 915053p TEAM JOULE M5 01  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 17 73 SPERONI ALESSANDRO a303829 TEAM DA-TOR/ISB M6 01  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 18 111 BUSI VALTER a145083 ASD BINDELLA M5 01  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 19 63 CAPPELLI ELIO 7900430 ASD TEAM DUEBI M5 01  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 20 71 PIAZZAI GIANLUCA at02088539 REA BIKE-SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL M6 01  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 21 68 VENDRUSCOLO STEFANO 7928665 ASD GC CANPO DEI FIORI M5 01  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 22 113 MONTI CLAUDIO a303839 TEAM DA-TOR/ISB M6 01  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 23 66 BASILICO FABRIZIO 7905894 UC INDUNO OLONA M5 01  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 24 83 MARINI BRUNO 7929057 ASD GAUV M6 01  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 25 101 RIVOLTINI FRANCO 7906199 ASD TEAM DUEBI M7 01  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 26 75 SCORTICHINI MARCO a135356 PEDALE SENAGHESE A.S.D. M6 01  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 27 50 ARRIGONI ROMEO a215750 ASD BINDELLA M5 01  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 28 55 TRONCONI CHRISTIAN a249965 ASD TEAM FULL GASS M5 01  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 29 117 SALMOIRAGHI ANDREA ANGELO 7937434 BE.BIKE M5 01  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118



CSI CICLISMO

M5+M6+M7+M8+M9

8 TROFEO BCC BRIANZA E LAGHI-3 TROFEO SEAL

GS ALZATE BRIANZA 27/04/2025

ALZATE BRIANZA M5+M6+M7+M8+M9

01  h  25  '  00  '' 54 38,118

 82  82  52

Pagina n° 2

14:24

 30 58 PISANI GIANANGELO 7900244 ASD CERAMICHE LEMER M5 01  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 31 94 GHILARDINI FABIO a023139 CICLI BETTONI COSTA VOLPINO M7 01  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 32 122 CARRAIN ROBERTO at02115349 TEAM QRED M8 01  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 33 108 GATTI ISMAELE STEFAN 7928282 ASD US GAVERINA TERME M7 01  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 34 109 MALDARELLI DARIO 7921209 ASD RAMPI CLUB BRIANZA M5 01  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 35 125 FUCONE DAVIDE a230277 TEAM MENTECORPO CICLI M5 01  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 36 56 FURLAN EDOARDO 7955074 ASD AMICI COMASCHI DEL CICLISM M5 01  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 37 81 TOSATO OSCAR ALESSAN 7913736 ASD TEAM MARCO BONTEMPI.COM M6 01  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 38 49 NIGRO ROBERTO a136916 VALLE OLONA RIDERS TEAM M5 01  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 39 91 CERESER MASSIMO 10152650601 BIKE TEAM MANDELLO ASD M7 01  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 40 54 AIANI PAOLO a302229 ASD TEAM FULL GASS M5 01  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 41 107 GUZZON ATTILIO 7996310 BRONTOLO BIKE ASD M8 01  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 42 107 D'ANDREA JURI 7902067 ASD DIMMIDISI CYCLING M5 01  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 43 102 RABAK SEBASTIANO 7908881 ASD TEAM PERINI M7 01  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 44 70 PALMA FABRIZIO at02088538 REA BIKE-SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL M6 01  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 45 97 REDAELLI ROBERTO a109825 FLANDRES LOVE M7 01  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 46 121 FACCIOTTI FABRIZIO 7909659 ASD CERAMICHE LEMER M6 01  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 47 90 GALMOZZI FERRANTE at02088533 REA BIKE-SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL M7 01  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 48 103 VISENTIN ALFIO at-02703192 TEAM PILOT ASD M8 01  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 49 95 BRANDINI STEFANO a135358 PEDALE SENAGHESE A.S.D. M7 01  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 50 114 PERTEGATO DAVIDE 7900547 ASD CERAMICHE LEMER M5 01  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 51 118 VIGNOLI FABRIZIO 7939278 BE.BIKE M5 01  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 52 104 CONTESSI DARIO a195391 ASD TEAM BARDY M8 01  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118



CSI CICLISMO

M5

8 TROFEO BCC BRIANZA E LAGHI-3 TROFEO SEAL

GS ALZATE BRIANZA 27/04/2025

ALZATE BRIANZA M5

01 h 25 min 00 sec 54 38,118

35 29 25

14:22
Copyright 2025 L.G.

 1 119 CALABRIA PAOLO 7900511 TEAM LNC JO.WE M5  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 2 123 VALLANTE MARCO 7906145 TEAM LNC JO.WE M5  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 3 52 PULLANO GIANLUCA a309567 TEAM BCP BIKE ASD M5  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 4 44 MASCHERONI ANDREA at02091025 REA BIKE-SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL M5  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 5 53 SPATTI GIOVANNI a143786 CICLI PERACCHI SOVERE A.S.D. M5  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 6 48 ROVARIS ANDREA a260653 RED CICLISMO ASD M5  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 7 120 BAGGIO FLAVIO a191372 ASD NEWSCICLISMO.COM M5  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 8 67 MORGANTI ANGELO 7933546 UC INDUNO OLONA M5  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 9 51 DI MARE DOMENICO 915053p TEAM JOULE M5  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 10 111 BUSI VALTER a145083 ASD BINDELLA M5  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 11 63 CAPPELLI ELIO 7900430 ASD TEAM DUEBI M5  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 12 68 VENDRUSCOLO STEFANO 7928665 ASD GC CANPO DEI FIORI M5  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 13 66 BASILICO FABRIZIO 7905894 UC INDUNO OLONA M5  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 14 50 ARRIGONI ROMEO a215750 ASD BINDELLA M5  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 15 55 TRONCONI CHRISTIAN a249965 ASD TEAM FULL GASS M5  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 16 117 SALMOIRAGHI ANDREA ANGELO 7937434 BE.BIKE M5  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 17 58 PISANI GIANANGELO 7900244 ASD CERAMICHE LEMER M5  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 18 109 MALDARELLI DARIO 7921209 ASD RAMPI CLUB BRIANZA M5  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 19 125 FUCONE DAVIDE a230277 TEAM MENTECORPO CICLI M5  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 20 56 FURLAN EDOARDO 7955074 ASD AMICI COMASCHI DEL CICLISM M5  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 21 49 NIGRO ROBERTO a136916 VALLE OLONA RIDERS TEAM M5  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 22 54 AIANI PAOLO a302229 ASD TEAM FULL GASS M5  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 23 107 D'ANDREA JURI 7902067 ASD DIMMIDISI CYCLING M5  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 24 114 PERTEGATO DAVIDE 7900547 ASD CERAMICHE LEMER M5  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 25 118 VIGNOLI FABRIZIO 7939278 BE.BIKE M5  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118



CSI CICLISMO

M6

8 TROFEO BCC BRIANZA E LAGHI-3 TROFEO SEAL

GS ALZATE BRIANZA 27/04/2025

ALZATE BRIANZA M6

01 h 25 min 00 sec 54 38,118

26 16 13

14:22
Copyright 2025 L.G.

 1 77 DI RITA MARIO a335641 U.S.LEGNANESE M6  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 2 87 NICASTRI LUCA 7900122 ASD TEAM DUEBI M6  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 3 112 CANTU' DAVIDE 8114041 ASD TEAM MARCO BONTEMPI.COM M6  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 4 74 TERRANEO FILIPPO a139411 ASD BINDELLA M6  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 5 115 FERAZZA MARCO 7915409 ASD LOGOS TRE MAGENTA M6  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 6 73 SPERONI ALESSANDRO a303829 TEAM DA-TOR/ISB M6  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 7 71 PIAZZAI GIANLUCA at02088539 REA BIKE-SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL M6  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 8 113 MONTI CLAUDIO a303839 TEAM DA-TOR/ISB M6  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 9 83 MARINI BRUNO 7929057 ASD GAUV M6  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 10 75 SCORTICHINI MARCO a135356 PEDALE SENAGHESE A.S.D. M6  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 11 81 TOSATO OSCAR ALESSAN 7913736 ASD TEAM MARCO BONTEMPI.COM M6  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 12 70 PALMA FABRIZIO at02088538 REA BIKE-SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL M6  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 13 121 FACCIOTTI FABRIZIO 7909659 ASD CERAMICHE LEMER M6  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118



CSI CICLISMO

M7

8 TROFEO BCC BRIANZA E LAGHI-3 TROFEO SEAL

GS ALZATE BRIANZA 27/04/2025

ALZATE BRIANZA M7

01 h 25 min 00 sec 54 38,118

16 12 10

14:22
Copyright 2025 L.G.

 1 96 COLOMBO ELIO a135357 PEDALE SENAGHESE M7  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 2 100 MINUZ PAOLO 7900090 ASD TEAM DUEBI M7  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 3 101 RIVOLTINI FRANCO 7906199 ASD TEAM DUEBI M7  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 4 94 GHILARDINI FABIO a023139 CICLI BETTONI COSTA VOLPINO M7  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 5 108 GATTI ISMAELE STEFAN 7928282 ASD US GAVERINA TERME M7  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 6 91 CERESER MASSIMO 10152650601 BIKE TEAM MANDELLO ASD M7  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 7 102 RABAK SEBASTIANO 7908881 ASD TEAM PERINI M7  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 8 97 REDAELLI ROBERTO a109825 FLANDRES LOVE M7  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 9 90 GALMOZZI FERRANTE at02088533 REA BIKE-SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL M7  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 10 95 BRANDINI STEFANO a135358 PEDALE SENAGHESE A.S.D. M7  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118



CSI CICLISMO

M8+M9+M10

8 TROFEO BCC BRIANZA E LAGHI-3 TROFEO SEAL

GS ALZATE BRIANZA 27/04/2025

ALZATE BRIANZA M8+M9+M10

01 h 25 min 00 sec 54 38,118

4 4 4

14:22
Copyright 2025 L.G.

 1 122 CARRAIN ROBERTO at02115349 TEAM QRED M8  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 2 107 GUZZON ATTILIO 7996310 BRONTOLO BIKE ASD M8  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 3 103 VISENTIN ALFIO at-02703192 TEAM PILOT ASD M8  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118

 4 104 CONTESSI DARIO a195391 ASD TEAM BARDY M8  h  25  '  00  '' 38,118
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